

Misc 27 of 48 of 2025, Reg. No.-48 of 2025

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 06.05.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Issue notice upon the OP.

Fix 03.07.2025 for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner is already filed requisites with p. fees.

Issue the same at once.

BC-II to comply.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.